
SFP 2002/2003 Contact Information 
(Updated May 25, 2003) 

 
Richard Aronson 
Dauphin Island Sea Lab 
101 Bienville Boulevard 
Dauphin Island, AL  36528 
251-861-7567 
aronson@jaguar1.usouthal.edu 
 
Jerald Ault 
Marine Biology and Fisheries 
Rosenstiel School of Marine and 
Atmospheric Science 
4600 Rickenbacker Causeway 
Miami, FL  33149 
306-361-4884 
jault@rsmas.miami.edu 
 
James Bohnsack 
NOAA/NMFS/SEFSC 
75 Virginia Beach Drive 
Miami, FL  33149 
305-361-4252 
jim.bohnsack@noaa.gov 
 
Dawn Marie Boyer 
Florida Bay Interagency Science Center 
98630 Overseas Highway 
Key Largo, FL  33037 
305-852-0314 
dawn.boyer@noaa.gov 
 
Joseph Boyer 
Southeast Environmental Research 
Center 
Florida International University 
Miami, FL  33199 
305-348-4076 

boyerj@fiu.edu 
Joan Browder 
NOAA/NMFS/SEFSC 
75 Virginia Beach Drive 
Miami, FL  33149 
305-361-4270 
joan.browder@noaa.gov 
 
Mark Butler 
Department of Biological Sciences 
Old Dominion University 
800 West 46th Street 
Norfolk, VA  23529-0266 
757-683-3609 
mbutler@odu.edu 
 
Dan Childers 
Southeast Environmental Research 
Center 
Florida International University 
Miami, FL  33199 
305-348-3101 
childers@fiu.edu 
 
Jeffrey Cornwell 
University of Maryland Center for 
Environmental Science 
Horn Point Laboratory 
P.O. Box 775 
Cambridge, MD  21613 
410-221-8445 
cornwell@hpl.umces.edu 
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Carrollyn Cox 
Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation 
    Commission 
2796 Overseas Highway, Suite 119 
Marathon, FL  33050 
305-289-2330 
carrollyn.cox@fwc.state.fl.us 
 
Maria Criales 
Marine Biology and Fisheries 
Rosenstiel School of Marine and 
Atmospheric Science 
4600 Rickenbacker Causeway 
Miami, FL  33149 
305-361-4073 
mcriales@rsmas.miami.edu 
 
Susan Dailey 
Southeast Environmental Research  
    Center 
Florida International University 
Miami, FL  33199 
305-348-1592 
daileys@fiu.edu 
 
Allen Foley 
Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation 
    Commission 
100 Eighth Avenue, SE 
St. Petersburg, FL  33701 
727-896-8626 
 
Jim Fourqurean 
Department of Biological Science and 
Southeast Environmental Research 
Center 
Florida International University 
Miami, FL  33199 
305-348-4084 
fourqure@fiu.edu 

Patricia Glibert 
University of Maryland Center for  
    Environmental Science 
Horn Point Laboratory 
P.O. Box 775 
Cambridge, MD  21613 
410-221-8422 
glibert@hpl.umces.edu 
 
Jonathan Hare 
NOAA/NOS/NCCOS 
Center for Coastal Fisheries 
Beaufort Laboratory 
101 Pivers Island Road 
Beaufort, NC  28516 
252-728-8732 
jon.hare@noaa.gov 
 
Cynthia Heil 
College of Marine Science 
University of South Florida 
727-553-1667 
cheil@seas.marine.usf.edu 
 
Clinton Hittle 
Water Resources Division 
U.S. Geological Survey 
9100 Northwest 36th St., #017 
Miami, FL  33178 
305-717-5815 
cdhittle@usgs.gov 
 
David Hollander 
College of Marine Science 
University of South Florida 
727-553-1019 
davidh@seas.marine.usf.edu 
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John Hunt 
Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation 
    Commission 
2796 Overseas Highway, Suite 119 
Marathon, FL  33050 
305-289-2330 
john.hunt@fwc.state.fl.us 
 
Melody Hunt 
South Florida Water Management 
District 
3301 Gun Club Road 
West Palm Beach, FL  33406 
561-682-2982 
mhunt@sfwmd.gov 
 
Walt Jaap 
Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation 
    Commission 
100 Eighth Avenue, SE 
St. Petersburg, FL  33701-5095 
727-896-8626, #1122 
walt.jaap@fwc.state.fl.us 
 
Rudolf Jaffe’ 
Southeast Environmental Research  
    Center, OE-148 
Florida International University 
Miami, FL  33199 
305-348-1256 
jaffer@fiu.edu 
 
Elizabeth Johns 
NOAA/AOML/PhOD 
4301 Rickenbacker Causeway 
Miami, FL  33140 
305-361-4360 
libby.johns@noaa.gov 
 
 

David Jones 
Marine Biology and Fisheries 
Rosenstiel School of Marine and 
    Atmospheric Science 
4600 Rickenbacker Causeway 
Miami, FL  33149 
305-361-4246 
david.jones@rsmas.miami.edu 
 
Michael Kemp 
University of Maryland Center for  
    Environmental Science 
Horn Point Laboratory 
P.O. Box 775 
Cambridge, MD  21613 
mkemp@hpl.umces.edu 
 
Marguerite Koch 
Biological Sciences 
Florida Atlantic University 
777 Glades Road 
Boca Raton, FL  33431 
561-297-3325 
mkoch@fau.edu 
 
Vassiliki Kourafalou 
Meteorology & Physical Oceanography 
Rosenstiel School of Marine and 
Atmospheric Science 
4600 Rickenbacker Causeway 
Miami, FL  33149 
vkourafalou@rsmas.miami.edu 
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Tom Lee 
Meteorology & Physical Oceanography 
Rosenstiel School of Marine and  
    Atmospheric Science 
4600 Rickenbacker Causeway 
Miami, FL  33149 
305-361-4046 
tlee@rsmas.miami.edu 
 
Christopher Madden 
South Florida Water Management  
    District 
3301 Gun Club Road 
West Palm Beach, FL  33406 
561-682-2982 
cmadden@sfwmd.gov 
 
Margaret Miller 
NOAA/NMFS/SEFSC 
75 Virginia Beach Drive 
Miami, FL  33149 
305-361-4561 
margaret.w.miller@noaa.gov 
 
John Ogden 
Florida Institute of Oceanography 
140 Seventh Avenue, South 
St. Petersburg, FL  33701 
727-553-1100 
jogden@seas.marine.usf.edu 
 
Peter Ortner 
NOAA/AOML/OCD 
4301 Rickenbacker Causeway 
Miami, FL  33149 
305-361-4374 
peter.ortner@noaa.gov 
 
 
 

William Richards 
NOAA/NMFS/SEFSC 
75 Virginia Beach Drive 
Miami, FL  33149 
305-361-4249 
bill.richards@noaa.gov 
 
Mike Robblee 
U.S. Geological Survey 
Biological Research Division 
c/o Everglades National Park 
40001 SR 9336 
Homestead, FL  33034 
305-242-7832 
mike_robblee@usgs.gov 
 
Barbara Schroeder 
NOAA/NMFS/Office of Protected  
    Resources 
1315 East-West Highway, Room 13657 
Silver Spring, MD  20901 
301-713-1401 
barbara.schroeder@noaa.gov 
 
William Sharp 
Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation 
    Commission 
2796 Overseas Highway, Suite 119 
Marathon, FL  33050 
305-289-2330 
bill.sharp@fwc.state.fl.us 
 
Ned Smith 
Harbor Branch Oceanographic  
    Institution 
5600 U.S. Highway 1, North 
Fort Pierce, FL  34946 
561-465-2400, #441 
nsmith@hboi.edu 
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Struan Smith 
Bermuda Biological Station for  
    Research, Inc. 
Ferry Reach GEO1 
Bermuda 
441-297-1880, #240 
 
John Wang 
Applied Marine Physics 
Rosenstiel School of Marine and  
    Atmospheric Science 
4600 Rickenbacker Causeway 
Miami, FL  33149 
305-361-4648 
jwang@rsmas.miami.edu 
 
Jennifer Wheaton 
Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation 
    Commission 
100 Eighth Avenue, SE 
St. Petersburg, FL  33701-5095 
727-896-8626, #1124 
jennifer.wheaton@fwc.state.fl.us 
 
Blair Witherington 
Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation 
    Commission 
9500 South A1A 
Melbourne Beach, FL  32951 
321-674-1801 
 
Steven Wong 
NOAA/NMFS/SEFSC 
75 Virginia Beach Drive 
Miami, FL  33149 
305-361-5761 
steven.wong@noaa.gov 
 
 
 

Cynthia Yeung 
NOAA/PMEL 
7600 Sand Point Way, Northeast 
Building 4, #2068 
Seattle, WA  98115 
206-526-6530 
cynthia.yeung@noaa.gov 
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